
Table 24. Peanuts for Nuts: 1 974 - Continued 

Polk __________________ _ 
Putnam ___ • ____________ _ 
51 Johns _______________ _ 
Sf Lucie _____ • _. _______ _ 
Santo Rosa _____________ _ 
Sorasoto _______________ _ 
Seminole _______ • _______ _ 
Sumter ________________ _ 
Suwannee ___ • ___ • _____ ._ 
Taylor _________________ _ 

Union _________________ _ 
Volusio _________ • ______ _ 
Wakulla _______________ _ 
Walton ________________ _ 
Washington ____________ _ 

florida. total _________ _ 

Alachua _______________ _ 
Baker _________________ _ 
Boy ___________________ _ 
Bradfard _______________ _ 
Brevard ___ • ___________ _ 
8roword ___ • ___________ _ 
Calhoun ___ . ___________ _ 
Charlotte ______________ _ 
Citrus _____ • ___________ _ 
Cloy __________________ _ 

(oilier _____ . _____ • ___ • __ 
Columbia ______________ _ 
Dade __________________ _ 
De Soto ___ . ___________ • 
Dixie __________________ _ 
Duval _____ • ___________ _ 
Escombio ______________ _ 
Flagler ________________ _ 
Franklin _______________ _ 
Gadsden _______________ _ 

Gilchrist _______________ _ 
Glades ________________ _ 
Gulf ___________________ _ 
Hamilton _______________ _ 
Hardee ________________ _ 
Hendry ________________ _ 
Hernando ______________ _ 
Highlands ______________ _ 
Hillsborough ____________ _ 
Holmes ________________ _ 

Indian River ____________ _ 
Jackson _______________ _ 
Jefferson ______________ _ 
lafoyette ______________ _ 
Lake __________________ _ 
Lee ___________________ _ 
leon __________________ _ 
levy __________________ _ 
Liberty ________________ _ 
Madison _______________ _ 

Manatee _______________ _ 
Marion ________________ _ 
Martin ________________ _ 
Monroe ________________ _ 
Nassau ________________ _ 
Okaloo.a ______________ _ 
Okeechobee ____________ _ 
Oronge ________________ _ 
Osceola ________________ _ 
Palm Beach ____________ _ 

Posco _________________ _ 
Pinellas ________________ _ 
Polk __________________ _ 
Putnam ________________ _ 
51 Johns _______________ _ 
St lucie _______________ _ 
Santo Roso _____________ _ 
Sorosoto _______________ _ 
Seminole _______________ _ 
Sumter ________________ _ 

Suwannee ______________ _ 
Taylor _________________ _ 
Union _________________ _ 
Volusio ________________ _ 
Wakulla _______________ _ 
Walton ________________ _ 
Washinglan ____________ _ 

Farms 

1 
2 
-
-

180 
-
-
-

67 
2 

-
-
9 

77 
52 

Forms 

145 

13 
1 

110 

All forms 

Acres 

300 
2 
-
-

5888 
-
-
-

1 521 
2 

-
-

540 
1 603 

919 

All farms 

Acres 

13 385 

166 

930 

372 
2 

11 658 

96 
147 

Quantity harvested 
(pounds) 

(D) 
400 

-
-

15 922 303 
-
-
-

3 817 946 
4266 

-
-

I 495 586 
4 449 567 
2551 183 

Table 25. 

Quantity harvested 
(boles) 

13044 

2 

123 

656 

242 
2 

11 794 

40 
178 

1974 Census of Agriculture-County Summary Data 

Cotton: 

Forms 

1 
-
-
-

173 
-
-
-

65 
-
-
-
8 

72 
51 

1974 

Forms 

133 

6 

8 
1 

104 

3 
5 

forms with sales of $2,500 and over 

Quantity harvested 
Acres (pounds) 

300 (D) 
- -
- -
- -

5 875 15 906 935 
- -
- -
- -

1 517 3 807 946 
- -
- -
- -

539 1 495 286 
1 588 4 417 941 

918 2 549 183 

Forms with soles of $2,500 and over 

Acres 

13349 

166 

8 

930 

357 
2 

11 641 

96 
147 

Quantity harvested I 
(boles) 

13 011 

123 

656 

234 
2 

11 774 

40 
178 

Irrigated 

Forms Acres 

1 150 
- -
- -
- -
1 27 
- -
- -
- -
2 10 
- -

- -
- -
- -
1 3 
- -

Irrigated 

Forms Acres I 

Florida 11- 35 
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